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FILE SUBMITTED TO STATE SUBMITTED* REPORTING RANGE COLLEAGUE SOURCE SCREEN NAME
Fall Semester Upload (30 days after end of term)
SB - Student Basic January 31, 2019 August 13 - December 14, 2018 CASB Build Student Basics Data
SX - Student Enrollment January 31, 2019 August 13 - December 14, 2018 CASX Build Student Basics Data
CB - Course January 31, 2019 August 13 - December 14, 2018 CACB Build Course Data
XB/XF/XE - Section/Session/Assign January 31, 2019 August 13 - December 14, 2018 CAXB Build Section Data
SS - Student Success January 31, 2019 August 13 - December 14, 2018 CASM Contact & Appointment Summary
SG - Student Special Groups January 31, 2019 August 13 - December 14, 2018 CASG Build Student Groups Data
EB - Employee Basic January 31, 2019 August 13 - December 14, 2018 STAFDNLD.OUT
SD - Student Disability January 31, 2019 August 13 - December 14, 2018 XDSL List DSPS Students by Term
SE - Student EOPS January 31, 2019 August 13 - December 14, 2018 CASE Student EOPS Export
CW/SC - Student CalWorkS January 31, 2019 August 13 - December 14, 2018 CACW and CCWE Build Student CalWorkS Data
SV - Student VTEA January 31, 2019 August 13 - December 14, 2018 CASV Build Student VTEA Data

Annual Upload
EB/EJ - Employee Basic/Assign January 31, 2019 August 13 - December 14, 2018 STAFDNLD.OUT

Spring Semester Upload (30 days after end of term)
SB - Student Basic June 27, 2019 January 14 - May 23, 2019 CASB Build Student Basics Data
SX - Student Enrollment June 27, 2019 January 14 - May 23, 2019 CASX Build Student Basics Data
CB - Course June 27, 2019 January 14 - May 23, 2019 CACB Build Course Data
XB/XF/XE - Section/Session/Assign June 27, 2019 January 14 - May 23, 2019 CAXB Build Section Data
SS - Student Success June 27, 2019 January 14 - May 23, 2019 CASM Contact & Appointment Summary
SG - Student Special Groups June 27, 2019 January 14 - May 23, 2019 CASG Build Student Groups Data
EB - Employee Basic June 27, 2019 January 14 - May 23, 2019 STAFDNLD.OUT
SD - Student Disability June 27, 2019 January 14 - May 23, 2019 XDSL List DSPS Students by Term
SE - Student EOPS June 27, 2019 January 14 - May 23, 2019 CASE Student EOPS Export
CW/SC - Student CalWorkS June 27, 2019 January 14 - May 23, 2019 CACW and CCWE Build Student CalWorkS Data
SV - Student VTEA June 27, 2019 January 14 - May 23, 2019 CASV Build Student VTEA Data

Annual Upload
CC - College Calendar June 27, 2019 July 1, 2019 - June 30, 2020 EDRC

Summer Semester Upload ( 30 days after end of term)
SB - Student Basic September 21, 2019 May 28, 2019 - August 9, 2019 CASB Build Student Basics Data
SX - Student Enrollment September 21, 2019 May 28, 2019 - August 9, 2019 CASX Build Student Basics Data
CB - Course September 21, 2019 May 28, 2019 - August 9, 2019 CACB Build Course Data
XB/XF/XE - Section/Session/Assign September 21, 2019 May 28, 2019 - August 9, 2019 CAXB Build Section Data
SS - Student Success September 21, 2019 May 28, 2019 - August 9, 2019 CASM Contact and Appointment Summary
SG - Student Special Groups September 21, 2019 May 28, 2019 - August 9, 2019 CASG Build Student Groups Data
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EB - Employee Basic September 21, 2019 May 28, 2019 - August 9, 2019 STAFDNLD.OUT
SD - Student Disability September 21, 2019 May 28, 2019 - August 9, 2019 XDSL List DSPS Students by Term
SE - Student EOPS September 21, 2019 May 28, 2019 - August 9, 2019 CASE Student EOPS Export
CW/SC - Student CalWorkS September 21, 2019 May 28, 2019 - August 9, 2019 CACW and CCWE Build Student CalWorkS Data
SV - Student VTEA September 21, 2019 May 28, 2019 - August 9, 2019 CASV Build Student VTEA Data

Annual Upload
SP - Program Award September 15, 2019 July 1, 2019 - June 30, 2020 Informer, CASP Student Program
SF/FA - Financial Aid October 1, 2019 July 1, 2019 - June 30, 2020 CASF Build Student Financial Aid
SA - Assessment October 31, 2019 July 1, 2019 - June 30, 2020 CASA Student Assessment

* Utilizing Academic Year 2018-2019 for Semester Submissions as example.
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